
NCT CC Invitational - HS Girls Large Division - 2

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 John Glenn 00:21:51.01 43

2 Marietta 00:22:13.11 57

3 Meadowbrook 00:23:01.48 89

4 Indian Valley 00:23:19.73 97

5 Tri-Valley 00:23:37.35 101

6 Morgan 00:24:35.99 139

7 River View 00:25:20.98 156

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Cambridge 00:25:04.90 3

Maysville 00:27:56.34 3
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NCT CC Invitational - HS Girls Large Division - 2

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 John Glenn 00:21:51.01 10 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 363 Brea Wilfong 00:21:13.90 3

2 7 350 Sydney Johnson 00:21:40.46 7

3 10 353 Grace Lawrence 00:22:00.28 10

4 11 354 Waverly Yurco 00:22:05.64 11

5 12 359 Laurie Baughman 00:22:14.80 12

6 19 349 Kylynn Barr 00:23:04.44 (18)

7 24 362 Mattea McDaniel 00:23:53.19 (23)

2 Marietta 00:22:13.11 9 57

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 400 Ava Gebczyk 00:20:26.18 1

2 2 394 Hannah Lovejoy 00:21:10.03 2

3 8 395 Lynncoln Tynan 00:21:43.71 8

4 22 398 Mahlen Becker 00:23:30.28 21

5 26 402 Elizabeth Loughry 00:24:15.37 25

6 36 401 Anna Holschuh 00:25:19.20 (34)

7 50 410 Gabby Wojcik 00:29:03.07 (42)

3 Meadowbrook 00:23:01.48 5 89

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 445 Taylor Forbes 00:21:58.37 9

2 13 439 Lily Norman 00:22:21.78 13

3 17 446 Kenli Norman 00:22:46.86 16

4 21 440 Loryn Ogle 00:23:19.02 20

5 33 448 Kendyl Trott 00:24:41.37 31

4 Indian Valley 00:23:19.73 7 97

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 336 Brooklyn Myers 00:21:20.07 5

2 20 323 Alisha Shaw 00:23:13.51 19

3 23 337 Ryah Stratton 00:23:39.78 22

4 25 331 Rylie Landis 00:24:01.62 24

5 28 321 Chloe Erb 00:24:23.68 27

6 32 317 Bre Taylor 00:24:39.10 (30)

7 35 322 Gia Miller 00:25:19.03 (33)

5 Tri-Valley 00:23:37.35 8 101

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 589 Taylor Crozier 00:21:18.85 4

2 14 588 Peyton Moore 00:22:36.12 14

3 18 586 Ava Harris 00:22:48.80 17

4 27 584 Anna Thomas 00:24:21.06 26

5 47 582 Chloe Berry 00:27:01.91 40

6 49 587 Landyn Andrews 00:28:04.43 (41)

7 54 583 Seryna Mann 00:30:26.10 (45)

6 Morgan 00:24:35.99 8 139

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 464 Emily Pinkerton 00:21:27.13 6

2 29 459 Joise Kniernam 00:24:29.75 28

3 34 473 Tyana Mayle 00:24:48.18 32

4 37 472 Daicy Hodge 00:25:34.77 35
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NCT CC Invitational - HS Girls Large Division - 2

5 45 471 Zoey Griesmyer 00:26:40.12 38

6 55 467 Elizabeth Bankes 00:30:43.35 (46)

7 58 474 Abby Sharkey 00:35:24.08 (47)

7 River View 00:25:20.98 7 156

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 517 Shyanne Rahn 00:22:44.30 15

2 31 526 Kirsten Courtright 00:24:37.77 29

3 40 529 Taryn Tumblin 00:26:15.06 36

4 41 525 Cortney Bookless 00:26:18.66 37

5 46 524 Leah Allen 00:26:49.10 39

6 51 528 Ashlyn Tumblin 00:29:34.35 (43)

7 52 527 Kylie Roderick 00:29:38.55 (44)
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NCT CC Invitational - HS Girls Large Division - 2

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 400 Ava Gebczyk SO 00:20:26.18 Marietta

2 2 394 Hannah Lovejoy SR 00:21:10.03 Marietta

3 3 363 Brea Wilfong SO 00:21:13.90 John Glenn

4 4 589 Taylor Crozier FR 00:21:18.85 Tri-Valley

5 5 336 Brooklyn Myers FR 00:21:20.07 Indian Valley

6 6 464 Emily Pinkerton JR 00:21:27.13 Morgan

7 7 350 Sydney Johnson SR 00:21:40.46 John Glenn

8 8 395 Lynncoln Tynan SR 00:21:43.71 Marietta

9 9 445 Taylor Forbes SO 00:21:58.37 Meadowbrook

10 10 353 Grace Lawrence JR 00:22:00.28 John Glenn

11 11 354 Waverly Yurco JR 00:22:05.64 John Glenn

12 12 359 Laurie Baughman SO 00:22:14.80 John Glenn

13 13 439 Lily Norman SR 00:22:21.78 Meadowbrook

14 14 588 Peyton Moore SO 00:22:36.12 Tri-Valley

15 0 94 Trystan King JR 00:22:43.21 Cambridge

16 15 517 Shyanne Rahn SR 00:22:44.30 River View

17 16 446 Kenli Norman SO 00:22:46.86 Meadowbrook

18 17 586 Ava Harris JR 00:22:48.80 Tri-Valley

19 (18) 349 Kylynn Barr SR 00:23:04.44 John Glenn

20 19 323 Alisha Shaw JR 00:23:13.51 Indian Valley

21 20 440 Loryn Ogle SR 00:23:19.02 Meadowbrook

22 21 398 Mahlen Becker SO 00:23:30.28 Marietta

23 22 337 Ryah Stratton FR 00:23:39.78 Indian Valley

24 (23) 362 Mattea McDaniel SO 00:23:53.19 John Glenn

25 24 331 Rylie Landis SO 00:24:01.62 Indian Valley

26 25 402 Elizabeth Loughry SO 00:24:15.37 Marietta

27 26 584 Anna Thomas SR 00:24:21.06 Tri-Valley

28 27 321 Chloe Erb JR 00:24:23.68 Indian Valley

29 28 459 Joise Kniernam SR 00:24:29.75 Morgan

30 0 360 Breonna Cosgrove SO 00:24:33.26 John Glenn

31 29 526 Kirsten Courtright SO 00:24:37.77 River View

32 (30) 317 Bre Taylor SR 00:24:39.10 Indian Valley

33 31 448 Kendyl Trott FR 00:24:41.37 Meadowbrook

34 32 473 Tyana Mayle FR 00:24:48.18 Morgan

35 (33) 322 Gia Miller JR 00:25:19.03 Indian Valley

36 (34) 401 Anna Holschuh SO 00:25:19.20 Marietta

37 35 472 Daicy Hodge FR 00:25:34.77 Morgan

38 0 99 Emily Clark SO 00:25:54.35 Cambridge

39 0 429 Jerzei Blackketter SO 00:26:09.52 Maysville

40 36 529 Taryn Tumblin FR 00:26:15.06 River View

41 37 525 Cortney Bookless SO 00:26:18.66 River View

42 0 368 Emma Smith FR 00:26:22.64 John Glenn

43 0 100 Alivia Stanley SO 00:26:37.13 Cambridge

44 0 352 Shyann Chaney JR 00:26:38.97 John Glenn

45 38 471 Zoey Griesmyer FR 00:26:40.12 Morgan

46 39 524 Leah Allen SO 00:26:49.10 River View

47 40 582 Chloe Berry SR 00:27:01.91 Tri-Valley

48 0 431 Emily Lawson SO 00:27:26.18 Maysville

49 (41) 587 Landyn Andrews SO 00:28:04.43 Tri-Valley

50 (42) 410 Gabby Wojcik FR 00:29:03.07 Marietta

51 (43) 528 Ashlyn Tumblin FR 00:29:34.35 River View
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NCT CC Invitational - HS Girls Large Division - 2

52 (44) 527 Kylie Roderick FR 00:29:38.55 River View

53 0 436 Emerson Williams FR 00:30:13.32 Maysville

54 (45) 583 Seryna Mann SR 00:30:26.10 Tri-Valley

55 (46) 467 Elizabeth Bankes SO 00:30:43.35 Morgan

56 0 591 Laura Vanasdale FR 00:32:42.31 Tri-Valley

57 0 408 Sophia Pascal FR 00:32:53.80 Marietta

58 (47) 474 Abby Sharkey FR 00:35:24.08 Morgan

59 0 409 Audrey Space FR 00:35:34.83 Marietta

60 0 463 Elise Bookman JR 00:40:11.00 Morgan
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